CONTENTS

PREFACE

INTRODUCTION

1. Tbhe Difficulty of Studying Man in Past Time
2. A Basic Orientation to Human Bebavior

3. Behavioral Categories of Historical Analysis

4. A Basic Orientation to Group Bebavior

5. The Historical Investigation
of Society and Culture

6. Culture and the Study of the Actors’ Viewpoint

7. Implications of the Culture Concept
for Historical Analysis

8. Models and Systems and the Problem of Wholes

9. Systems Analysis and the Organization
of the Observer’s Viewpoint

10. Conceptions of Time: Their Variety and Uses
11. Time and the Discipline of History
12, The Role of Explanation in Historical Synthesis

13. Historical Explanation and Syntbesis
in Behavioral Perspective

INDEX

il

217
46

75

98

118

146

169

188
211
243

270

292

323



