## CONTENTS

PREFACE	vii
INTRODUCTION	1
1. The Difficulty of Studying Man in Past Time	7
2. A Basic Orientation to Human Behavior	27
3. Behavioral Categories of Historical Analysis	46
4. A Basic Orientation to Group Behavior	75
5. The Historical Investigation of Society and Culture	98
6. Culture and the Study of the Actors' Viewpoint	118
7. Implications of the Culture Concept for Historical Analysis	146
8. Models and Systems and the Problem of Wholes	169
9. Systems Analysis and the Organization of the Observer's Viewpoint	188
10. Conceptions of Time: Their Variety and Uses	211
11. Time and the Discipline of History	243
12. The Role of Explanation in Historical Synthesis	270
13. Historical Explanation and Synthesis in Behavioral Perspective	292
INDEX	323